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CANADIAN PAYMENT METHODS AND TRENDS REPORT SUMMARY

In 2023
Total volume of retail B cCredit card 33% 1 9% I cash11% 1 20%
payment transactions B Debit card 30% T 6% B EFT15% T 8%
(+6% year-over-year). Bl Online transfer 6% 7136% [ ABM 2% | 16%

Bl cheque 2% | 35% Prepaid card 2% T 7%
Total value of retail B cCredit card 7% 7 42% I cash 0.5% | 4%
payment transactions Bl Debit card 3% T 17% B EFT61% 1 40%
(+1% year-over-year). I online transfer 4% T 160% B ABM 1% 122%

Il cheque 24% | 20% Prepaid card 0.2% T 24%

PAYMENT TRENDS OVER THE YEARS

Year-over-year

202 2023
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Credit and debit Prepaid cards Online transfers $26 was the
cards are the top showed greatest grew +14% average cash
payment methods.  transaction growth in volume. transaction value.

33% and 30% respectively within the card
of payment volume segment.

+10% in value

Five-year

201 023
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Online transfers Electronic funds Cheques declined Cash down -20%
recorded highest transfer increased by -35% in volume. in volume.
growth. +40% in value.

+136% in volume and
+160% in value

TOP DRIVERS OF PAYMENT METHOD USE

Top reasons for paying with cash Top reasons for paying with online transfers
Widely accepted P 38% Widely accepted P 21%
Fast [N 37% Fast [N 48%
Ability to use own funds (vs borrow) NG 26% Ability to use own funds (vs borrow) NG 23%
Easier/more convenient [N 21% Easier/more convenient [N 44%
Easier to control/track expenses _ 21% Easier to control/track expenses _ 20%
Top reasons for paying with credit cards Top reasons for paying with debit cards
Widely accepted [N 47% Widely accepted NG 45%
Fast [ 41% Fast NN 44%
Discount/loyalty rewards [N 57 % Ability to use own funds [ NEMEMENNNEN 38 %
Easier/more convenient [ 35% Easier/more convenient NG 34%
Easier to control/track expenses _ 26% Easier to control/track expenses _ 28%

PAYMENT INNOVATION HAS
EVOLVED PURCHASING BEHAVIOURS
AND PREFERENCES

49% of Over 1in 10 44 million

[ ] [ ] [ ]
businesses Canadians transactions
intend to use GenAl to make use smart home devices were initiated through
their operations and processes and social media to wearables (fitness trackers,
more efficient. make purchases. smart watches).

57% 1in35 93% 1in 10

Canadians sent money of Canadians expressed a
of Canadians made an internationally (+33% willingness to use a digital Canadians own
online monthly purchase. year-over-year). Canadian dollar. cryptocurrency.
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